Smart I/O
1 w w w. m o x a . c o m
Dual SIM Failover
Introduction
ioLogik 2500 HSPA/GPRS/WLAN Series
The ioLogik 2500 is a smart remote I/O product with unique hardware
and software designs, making it an ideal solution for a variety of
industrial data acquisition applications.

5 © Moxa Inc. All rights reserved. Updated Nov. 9, 2016. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Smart I/O
Ordering Information
Available Models
ioLogik 2512-GPRS: Smart GPRS remote I/O with Click&Go Plus, 8 DIs, 8 DIOs, -10 to 60°C operating
temperature
ioLogik 2512-GPRS-T: Smart GPRS remote I/O with Click&Go Plus, 8 DIs, 8 DIOs, -30 to 70°C operating
temperature
ioLogik 2512-HSPA: Smart HSPA remote I/O with Click&Go Plus, 8 DIs, 8 DIOs, -10 to 60°C operating
temperature
ioLogik 2512-HSPA-T: Smart HSPA remote I/O with Click&Go Plus, 8 DIs, 8 DIOs, -30 to 70°C operating temperature
ioLogik 2512-WL1: Smart WLAN remote I/O with Click&Go Plus, 8 DIs, 8 DIOs, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
ioLogik 2512-WL1-T: Smart WLAN remote I/O with Click&Go Plus, 8 DIs, 8 DIOs, -30 to 70°C operating temperature
ioLogik 2542-GPRS: Smart GPRS remote I/O with Click&Go Plus, 12 DIOs, 4 AIs, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
ioLogik 2542-GPRS-T: Smart GPRS remote I/O with Click&Go Plus, 12 DIOs, 4 AIs, -30 to 70°C operating temperature
ioLogik 2542-HSPA: Smart HSPA remote I/O with Click&Go Plus, 12 DIOs, 4 AIs, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
ioLogik 2542-HSPA-T: Smart HSPA remote I/O with Click&Go Plus, 12 DIOs, 4 AIs, -30 to 70°C operating temperature